






Course Code 

First Semester 

Part- I 

24TLUITA 

24TLUIHA 

24TLUIMA 

24TLU1FA 

Part- II 

24ELUIEA 

Part- III 

24PAUICA 

24CIUICA 

24CRU1CP 

24COUI LA 

Part - IV 

24MBUIAA 

Part- V 

24CRUIXA 

Course 

Category 

Language - I 

Core - I 

Core - II 

Core 
Practical-I 

IDC - I 

AECC - I 

Language - I1 English - I 

Extension 
Activity 

Total 

Dr.NGPASC 

PROGRAMME - B.COM (CS CA) 

Tamil - I 

Hindi- I 

Course Name 

Malayalam-I 

French - I 

Principlesof 

UG CURRICULUM 

Financial Accounting 

Management 

Spreadsheet 

AY 2024-2025 

Modeling for Business 
Decisions - I 

COIMBATORE | INDIA 

Business Economics 

Environmental Studies 

NSS/NCCC YRC/RRC/ 

Yoga/Sports/Clubs 

4 1 

4 

4 

TP 

4 

4 

2 --

23 2 5 

Duration 

Week Total 

6 

4 

4 

4 

2 

30 

60 

60 

72 

48 

48 

48 

24 

360 

Exam 

(h) 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Max Marks 

CIA ESE Total 

25 

25 75 

25 

75 100 

25 75 

75 

40 60 

50 

25 75 

50 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

700 

4 

Credits 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

23 

B.Com. (CS CA) (Students admitted during the A.Y.2024-25) 











Course Code 

Sixth Semester 

Part - II 

24BAU6CA 

24ATU6CA 

24CRU6CV 

24CRU6SM 

24CMU6DA 

24CIU6DA 

24COU6DA 

24BIU6DA 

24CMU6DB 

24CIU6DB 

24COU6DB 

24BAU6DB 

Part-IV 

24BIU6AA 

Course 

Category 

Core -XIV 

Core - XV 

Core - XVI 

DSE -II 

DSE -uI 

AECC - III 

Total 

Course Name 

SEC Business 
Practical - III| Visualization 

KBiXAA 

Management 
Accounting 

Business Taxation 

Project and Viva 
Voce 

Investment 

Management 
Enterprise Resource 
Planning 
Organizational 
Behavior 
Retail 

Marketing 

Security Analysis and 
Portfolio Management 
Fundamentals of 
Information Security 
Industrial Relations and 
Labour Law 

Social Media 

Marketing 

Innovation and IPR 

Feed tooRAPerORENINDIA 
Depatoent of Commerce wh Coporale Seoretaryship CA 
Dr N.G.P Arts and Science Coiege 
Coimbatore 

2 

20 

4 

4 

L TIP 

-

-

8 

4 

10 30 

8 

2 

4 

4 

Duration 

Week Total 

48 

60 

96 

36 

O3-4 7-4-Q034| 

48 

48 

24 

360 

AC - 70n GB 
APPROVED 

3 

3 

Exam 

3 

3 

3 

(h) 

3 

CIA ESE Total 

25 

25 

40 

40 

25 

S0 

25 

Max Marks 

75 100 

75 

60 

60 

ADzN.GPAs a9dSCIenGRMAAT uring ne 

75 

75 

100 

O:NG 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 2 

Credits 

4 

4 

4 

650 24 

4200 142 

2 

4 

4 

9 

Arts nd Scic 









107
Typewritten text
24TLU1TA           TAMIL - I







107
Typewritten text
                     24TLU1HA            HINDI – I





107
Typewritten text
24TLU1MA                  MALAYALAM- I





107
Typewritten text
24TLU1FA                    FRENCH - I

107
Typewritten text
  







107
Typewritten text
  24ELU1EA                    ENGLISH - I







107
Typewritten text
24PAU1CA                        FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING







107
Typewritten text
24CIU1CA                   PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT









107
Typewritten text
24COU1IA                                  BUSINESS ECONOMICS







107
Typewritten text
24MBU1AA                       ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
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